A-3ARL1 Series Piston Pumps
Pump Type Graphic Symbol Page
MPa
Geometric Displacement
  cm3/rev
1 2 5 10 20 50 100 150
7
M

Graphic Symbol
ARL1 Series Piston Pumps, Pressure Compensator Type
■ Model Number Designation
ARL1 -6 -F R 01 S -10
Series Number
Geometric
Displacement
Mounting
Direction of
Rotation
Control Type Port Position Design Number
ARL1
6：6.2 cm3/rev
8：8.5 cm3/rev
12：12.3 cm3/rev
16：16.3 cm3/rev
F：Flange Mtg.
L：Foot Mtg.★
(Viewed from
Shaft End)
R：Clockwise
01：Pressure
Compensator
Type
S：Side Port
(Standard)
A：Suction Port
Position: Down
Wards
10
★ Foot mounting is available only for side ported type.
■ Specifications
Model Numbers
Geometric
Displacement
cm3/rev
Minimum Adj.
Pressure
MPa
Max. Operating
Pressure
MPa
Shaft Speed Range
r/min Approx. Mass
kg
Max. Min.
ARL1-6-＊R01＊-10 6.2
1.2 7 1800 600
6.8
（Flange Mtg.）
9.0
（Foot Mtg.）
ARL1-8-＊R01＊-10 8.5
ARL1-12-＊R01＊-10 12.3
ARL1-16-＊R01＊-10 16.3
A-8 ARL1 Series Piston Pumps
Ef
fic